
2009 - 2010 College Council Membership   
 

Member’s Name  Council Position  Contact Info  

 Suzanne Sittner 
(1st

 
 year) 

Council Secretary; 
appointed by 
President Oertli 

ssittner@sccd.ctc.edu 
768.6746 ~  TC140 

Ricardo Leyva-Puebla 
(1st

Standing Member 
 year) 

rlevya@sccd.ctc.edu 
768.6455 ~ 4JB135  

Patience Browne 
(2nd

Full-time Faculty 
Representative   Year) 764.5190 ~ 4UNI101 

pbrowne@sccd.ctc.edu 

John Nordling 
(1st

Full-time Faculty 
Representative  Year)  768.6444~ 4UNI101  

jnordlin@sccd.ctc.edu 

 Suzanne Quillian 
(1st

Part-time Faculty 
Representative  Year)  206.768.6484 ~ 4UNI101 

squillian@sccd.ctc.edu  

Cathy McCollum 
 (2nd

Classified 
Representative   Year)  768.6406~ 4RS124 

cmccollum@sccd.ctc.edu 

Colby Keene 
 (1st

Classified 
Representative   Year)  768.6670 ~ 4JMB152 

ckeene@sccd.ctc.edu 

Kathleen Kent 
(1st

Classified 
Representative  Year) 

kkent@sccd.ctc.edu 
768.6700 ~ 4OLY130 

Jason Gruenwald 
(2nd

Exempt 
Representative   Year)   768.6482 ~ 4RS154 

jgruenwald@sccd.ctc.ed 

 Wendy Price 
(1st

Exempt 
Representative  Year) 

wprice@sccd.ctc.edu  
206-764-5216 ~ 4RS01D 

Curt Peterson 
(1st

Exempt 
Representative   Year) 

cpeterson@sccd.ctc.edu 
768.6885 ~ 4RAH311 

Julie Rowe – USA president Student 
Representative 

juliejrowe@gmail.com 
4JMB 135 

Nardos Asfaw – S & A Fee Board 
Chair 

Student 
Representative 

Nasfaw916@southseattle.edu 
4JMB 135 

Monnii Boatwright – Sentinel Student  
Representative 

monica.a@monniibee.net 
4JMB 135 
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